TELESCOPIC RAIL
HEAVY
3
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information contained in this catalogue, but no liability can be accepted for any
errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
Any reproduction, even partial, is allowed only by written permission by Rollco.
N
OR

°54x2
36
daeh tekcos 8
M rof eloh derobretnuoC
)4897NID( daeh wol htiw wercs  pac
M
8
M
8
Type
Length L Stroke H
No. of holes
Load capacities and moments
C0rad C0rax Mx My Mz
mm mm N N Nm Nm Nm
ASN22-130 130 76 2 313 219 5,7 10 15
ASN22-210 210 111 3 715 501 10,7 36 51
ASN22-290 290 154 4 994 696 14,9 69 99
ASN22-370 370 196 5 1278 895 19 113 162
ASN22-450 450 231 6 1701 1190 24 180 258
ASN22-530 530 274 7 1979 1385 28,2 248 355
ASN22-610 610 316 8 2262 1584 32,3 327 467
ASN22-690 690 351 9 2689 1882 37,3 436 623
ASN22-770 770 394 10 2967 2077 41,5 539 769
ASN SERIES
Type
Length L Stroke H
No. of holes
Load capacities and moments
C0rad C0rax Mx My Mz
mm mm N N Nm Nm Nm
ASN28-130 130 74 2 613 429 15,3 20 28
ASN28-210 210 116 3 1116 781 26,1 57 82
ASN28-290 290 148 4 1934 1354 39,6 132 188
ASN28-370 370 190 5 2445 1711 50,4 213 305
ASN28-450 450 232 6 2955 2069 61,2 314 449
ASN28-530 530 274 7 3466 2426 72 435 621
ASN28-610 610 316 8 3976 2783 82,8 575 821
ASN28-690 690 358 9 4487 3141 93,6 735 1050
ASN28-770 770 400 10 4997 3498 104,4 914 1306
ASN28-850 850 433 11 5828 4080 117,9 1165 1665
ASN28-930 930 475 12 6338 4436 128,7 1389 1984
ASN28-1010 1010 517 13 6848 4793 139,5 1613 2330
ASN28-1090 1090 559 14 7358 5150 150,3 1894 2705
ASN28-1170 1170 601 15 7868 5507 161,1 2175 3108
ASN35-210 210 127 3 1065 746 29,4 57 82
ASN35-290 290 159 4 2060 1442 46,9 146 208
ASN35-370 370 203 5 2638 1847 59,9 238 340
ASN35-450 450 247 6 3217 2252 73 354 505
ASN35-530 530 279 7 4282 2997 90,4 543 775
ASN35-610 610 323 8 4858 3401 103,5 711 1015
ASN35-690 690 367 9 5435 3804 116,6 902 1288
ASN35-770 770 399 10 6521 4565 134 1191 1702
ASN35-850 850 443 11 7095 4966 147,1 1435 2050
ASN35-930 930 487 12 7669 5368 160,2 1702 2431
ASN35-1010 1010 519 13 8765 6136 177,6 2092 2989
ASN35-1090 1090 563 14 9337 6536 190,7 2412 3445
ASN35-1170 1170 607 15 9909 6937 203,8 2754 3934
ASN35-1250 1250 639 16 11012 7708 221,2 3245 4636
ASN35-1330 1330 683 17 11582 8107 234,3 3640 5200
ASN35-1410 1410 727 18 12153 8507 247,4 4058 5797
ASN35-1490 1490 759 19 13260 9282 264,8 4650 6643
ASN43-210 210 123 3 1595 1117 60,6 84 120
ASN43-290 290 158 4 2872 2010 93,8 201 288
ASN43-370 370 208 5 3377 2364 115,9 308 440
ASN43-450 450 243 6 4690 3283 149,2 509 728
ASN43-530 530 278 7 6039 4227 182,4 762 1088
ASN43-610 610 313 8 7411 5188 251,6 1064 1521
ASN43-690 690 363 9 7863 5504 237,8 1294 1849
ASN43-770 770 398 10 9232 6463 271 1681 2402
ASN43-850 850 433 11 10615 7431 304,2 2119 3027
ASN43-930 930 483 12 11054 7738 326,4 2439 3484
ASN43-1010 1010 518 13 12434 8704 359,6 2961 4230
ASN43-1090 1090 568 14 12877 9014 381,8 3337 4767
ASN SERIES
98
Type
Length L Stroke H
No. of holes
Load capacities and moments
C0rad C0rax Mx My Mz
mm mm N N Nm Nm Nm
ASN43-1170 1170 603 15 14254 9978 415 3943 5633
ASN43-1250 1250 638 16 15638 10947 448,2 4599 6571
ASN43-1330 1330 688 17 16075 11252 470,4 5065 7236
ASN43-1410 1410 723 18 17456 12219 503,6 5806 8295
ASN43-1490 1490 758 19 18845 13191 536,8 6598 9425
ASN43-1570 1570 793 20 20238 14167 570,1 7440 10628
ASN43-1650 1650 843 21 20661 14463 592,2 8029 11470
ASN43-1730 1730 878 22 22052 15436 625,5 8956 12794
ASN43-1810 1810 928 23 22479 15736 647,6 9601 13716
ASN43-1890 1890 963 24 23867 16707 680,8 10612 15160
ASN43-1970 1970 1013 25 24298 17009 703 11314 16162
ASN63-610 610 333 8 10591 7414 474 1553 2219
ASN63-690 690 373 9 12534 8774 547,5 2072 2960
ASN63-770 770 413 10 14489 10142 621 2666 3808
ASN63-850 850 453 11 16452 11516 694,5 3334 4763
ASN63-930 930 493 12 18421 12895 768 4077 5824
ASN63-1010 1010 533 13 20395 14277 841,4 4894 6992
ASN63-1090 1090 573 14 22373 15661 914,9 5787 8267
ASN63-1170 1170 613 15 24354 17048 988,4 6754 9648
ASN63-1250 1250 653 16 26337 18436 1061,9 7795 11136
ASN63-1330 1330 693 17 28322 19825 1135,4 8912 12731
ASN63-1410 1410 733 18 30309 21216 1208,9 10102 14432
ASN63-1490 1490 773 19 32297 22608 1282,4 11368 16240
ASN63-1570 1570 813 20 34287 24001 1355,9 12708 18155
ASN63-1650 1650 853 21 36277 25394 1429,4 14123 20176
ASN63-1730 1730 893 22 38268 26788 1502,8 15613 22304
ASN63-1810 1810 933 23 40261 28182 1576,3 17177 24539
ASN63-1890 1890 973 24 42253 29577 1649,8 18816 26880
ASN63-1970 1970 1013 25 44247 30973 1723,3 20530 29328
ASN SERIES
DSS Series (single stroke)
DSD Series (double stroke)
Stroke  HStroke H

on the spacing of the ballcage.
Type Stroke modification (mm)
ASN22 7,5
ASN28 9,5
ASN35 12
ASN43 15
ASN63 20
1110
DSS Series (single stroke)
Type
Length L Stroke H
Accessible holes/total
Load capacity
C0rad
mm mm N
DSS28-290 290 296 3/4 570
DSS28-370 370 380 4/5 769
DSS28-450 450 464 4/6 969
DSS28-530 530 548 6/7 1170
DSS28-610 610 630 6/8 1376
DSS28-690 690 714 7/9 1577
DSS28-770 770 798 7/10 1778
DSS28-850 850 864 9/11 2111
DSS28-930 930 950 9/12 2240
DSS28-1010 1010 1034 10/13 2054
DSS28-1090 1090 1118 10/14 1896
DSS28-1170 1170 1202 12/15 1761
DSS28-1250 1250 1266 12/16 1695
DSS28-1330 1330 1350 13/17 1586
DSS28-1410 1410 1434 13/18 1490
DSS28-1490 1490 1518 15/19 1405
DSS43-530 530 556 6/7 2061
DSS43-610 610 626 6/8 2603
DSS43-690 690 726 7/9 2775
DSS43-770 770 796 7/10 3319
DSS43-850 850 866 9/11 3873
DSS43-930 930 966 9/12 4036
DSS43-1010 1010 1036 10/13 4590
DSS43-1090 1090 1106 11/14 4908
DSS43-1170 1170 1206 12/15 4610
DSS43-1250 1250 1276 12/16 4398
DSS43-1330 1330 1376 13/17 4027
DSS43-1410 1410 1446 13/18 3864
DSS43-1490 1490 1516 15/19 3713
DSS43-1570 1570 1616 15/20 3445
DSS43-1650 1650 1686 16/21 3325
DSS43-1730 1730 1756 16/22 3213
DSS43-1810 1810 1856 18/23 3011
DSS43-1890 1890 1926 18/24 2919
DSS43-1970 1970 2026 19/25 2750
DS SERIES
DSD Series (double stroke)
Type
Length L Stroke H
Accessible holes/total
Load capacity
C0rad
mm mm N
DSD28-290 290 246 4/4 895
DSD28-370 370 326 4/5 1105
DSD28-450 450 406 6/6 1317
DSD28-530 530 486 6/7 1626
DSD28-610 610 566 8/8 1837
DSD28-690 690 646 8/9 2050
DSD28-770 770 726 10/10 2262
DSD28-850 850 806 10/11 2475
DSD28-930 930 886 12/12 2581
DSD28-1010 1010 966 12/13 2357
DSD28-1090 1090 1046 14/14 2168
DSD28-1170 1170 1126 14/15 2008
DSD28-1250 1250 1206 16/16 1870
DSD28-1330 1330 1286 16/17 1749
DSD28-1410 1410 1366 18/18 1644
DSD28-1490 1490 1446 18/19 1550
DSD43-530 530 476 6/7 3018
DSD43-610 610 556 8/8 3265
DSD43-690 690 636 8/9 3781
DSD43-770 770 716 10/10 4297
DSD43-850 850 796 10/11 4547
DSD43-930 930 876 12/12 5063
DSD43-1010 1010 956 12/13 5578
DSD43-1090 1090 1036 14/14 5830
DSD43-1170 1170 1116 14/15 5392
DSD43-1250 1250 1196 16/16 5014
DSD43-1330 1330 1276 16/17 4686
DSD43-1410 1410 1356 18/18 4398
DSD43-1490 1490 1436 18/19 4143
DSD43-1570 1570 1516 20/20 3917
DSD43-1650 1650 1596 20/21 3713
DSD43-1730 1730 1676 22/22 3530
DSD43-1810 1810 1756 22/23 3364
DSD43-1890 1890 1836 24/24 3213
DSD43-1970 1970 1916 24/25 3075
DS SERIES
1312
DE Series
C0rad

G
F
F
A
B
G
There are three versions of fixing holes available for
the DE series in sizes 22 to 43:
•	 Version DEF with threaded holes.
•	 Version DEV with counter-sunk holes.
•	 Version DEM, both variants (mixed).
•	 Size 63 is always with threaded holes.
Type
A B F G V Weight
mm kg/m
DE..22 22 22 M4 6,5 M4 2,64
DE..28 26 28 M5 7,5 M5 4,04
DE..35 34 35 M6 10 M6 6,1
DE..43 44 43 M8 13,5 M8 10,5
DE..63 58 63 M8 10,5 - 20,6
DE SERIES
Type
Length L Stroke H
No. of holes

DE..43-850 850 866 11 2847 946
DE..43-930 930 966 12 2506 833
DE..43-1010 1010 1036 13 2364 786
DE..43-1090 1090 1106 14 2238 744
DE..43-1170 1170 1206 15 2022 672
DE..43-1250 1250 1276 16 1928 641
DE..43-1330 1330 1376 17 1766 587
DE..43-1410 1410 1446 18 1694 563
DE..43-1490 1490 1516 19 1628 541
DE..43-1570 1570 1586 20 1567 521
DE..43-1650 1650 1686 21 1458 485
DE..43-1730 1730 1756 22 1409 468
DE..43-1810 1810 1856 23 1320 439
DE..43-1890 1890 1936 24 1280 425
DE..43-1970 1970 2026 25 1206 401
DEF63-610 610 666 8 4090 2863
DEF63-690 690 746 9 4859 3062
DEF63-770 770 826 10 5635 2784
DEF63-850 850 906 11 6415 2553
DEF63-930 930 986 12 7198 2357
DEF63-1010 1010 1066 13 6885 2189
DEF63-1090 1090 1146 14 6427 2043
DEF63-1170 1170 1226 15 6026 1916
DEF63-1250 1250 1306 16 5672 1803
DEF63-1330 1330 1386 17 5357 1703
DEF63-1410 1410 1466 18 5076 1614
DEF63-1490 1490 1546 19 4822 1533
DEF63-1570 1570 1626 20 4593 1460
DEF63-1650 1650 1706 21 4384 1394
DEF63-1730 1730 1786 22 4194 1333
DEF63-1810 1810 1866 23 4019 1278
DEF63-1890 1890 1946 24 3859 1227
DEF63-1970 1970 2026 25 3710 1180
DE SERIES
DBN Series
C0ax
C0rad

values in the table below. These values are dependent
on the spacing of the ballcage.
Type Stroke modification (mm)
DE22 15
DE28 19
DE35 24
DE43 30
DE63 40
1716
Type
Length L Stroke H
No. of holes
Load capacity
C0rad C0ax
mm mm N
DBN22-130 130 152 2 119 83
DBN22-210 210 222 3 281 196
DBN22-290 290 308 4 236 236
DBN22-370 370 392 5 186 186
DBN22-450 450 462 6 162 162
DBN22-530 530 548 7 136 136
DBN22-610 610 632 8 117 117
DBN22-690 690 702 9 108 108
DBN22-770 770 788 10 95 95
DBN28-130 130 148 2 235 164
DBN28-210 210 232 3 432 302
DBN28-290 290 296 4 622 537
DBN28-370 370 380 5 482 482
DBN28-450 450 464 6 393 393
DBN28-530 530 548 7 332 332
DBN28-610 610 633 8 286 286
DBN28-690 690 717 9 252 252
DBN28-770 770 801 10 226 226
DBN28-850 850 866 11 213 213
DBN28-930 930 950 12 194 194
DBN28-1010 1010 1034 13 178 178
DBN28-1090 1090 1118 14 164 164
DBN28-1170 1170 1202 15 152 152
DBN35-210 210 254 3 402 281
DBN35-290 290 318 4 667 560
DBN35-370 370 406 5 522 522
DBN35-450 450 494 6 429 429
DBN35-530 530 558 7 394 394
DBN35-610 610 646 8 338 338
DBN35-690 690 734 9 297 297
DBN35-770 770 798 10 279 279
DBN35-850 850 886 11 250 250
DBN35-930 930 974 12 227 227
DBN35-1010 1010 1038 13 217 217
DBN35-1090 1090 1126 14 199 199
DBN35-1170 1170 1214 15 183 183
DBN35-1250 1250 1278 16 177 177
DBN35-1330 1330 1366 17 165 165
DBN35-1410 1410 1454 18 154 154
DBN35-1490 1490 1518 19 149 149
DBN SERIES
Type
Length L Stroke H
No. of holes
Load capacity
C0rad C0ax
mm mm N
DBN43-210 210 246 3 605 424
DBN43-290 290 316 4 1114 780
DBN43-370 370 416 5 1300 910
DBN43-450 450 486 6 1331 1279
DBN43-530 530 556 7 1193 1193
DBN43-610 610 626 8 1082 1082
DBN43-690 690 726 9 912 912
DBN43-770 770 796 10 845 845
DBN43-850 850 866 11 788 788
DBN43-930 930 966 12 693 693
DBN43-1010 1010 1036 13 654 654
DBN43-1090 1090 1106 14 619 619
DBN43-1170 1170 1206 15 559 559
DBN43-1250 1250 1276 16 533 533
DBN43-1330 1330 1376 17 488 488
DBN43-1410 1410 1446 18 469 469
DBN43-1490 1490 1516 19 450 450
DBN43-1570 1570 1586 20 434 434
DBN43-1650 1650 1686 21 403 403
DBN43-1730 1730 1756 22 390 390
DBN43-1810 1810 1856 23 365 365
DBN43-1890 1890 1936 24 354 354
DBN43-1970 1970 2026 25 334 334
DBN SERIES
Weight
Type Weight (kg/m)
DBN22 2,64